Cell Phone + Wifi + Bluetooth Signal Jammer - 40 Meters
Images:
Features:
Signal Blocked: GSM 930-960MHz; CDMA 870-880MHz; DCS 1805-1880MHz; PCS 1930-1990MHz; 3G
2110-2170MHZ; Wifi:2400-2500MH; Bluetooth
Effective Coverage: 40 Meters
Output Power: 11W
Power Supply: 50 to 60Hz, 100 to 240V AC
External Omni-directional antennas all the TX frequency covered down link only
Product Weight: 2.5KG
Dimension: 257 x 140 x 51mm
Package Included:
1pc Cell Phone + Wifi + Bluetooth Signal Jammer - 40 Meters
1pc Adpater
1pc Manual
[product_url:] 3G 2100 MHZ Signal Jammer - 40 Meters [R20130321001]
[pdf_url:] http://www.cellmobilephonejammer.com/3G2100MHZSignalJammer40MetersR20130321001429_36.pdf